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W-38S

W-13S W-13S-2

W-19

SWEEPS

A PRODUCT OF K.N. CROWDER MFG. INC.   
 37

Screw Type: L
OPT Screw Type: M
STD Finish: Mill Screw Type: A

OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.

WITH SOLID NEOPRENE WITH SILICONE

WITH SOLID NEOPRENE
Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.
WITH SOLID NEOPRENE



ALL PRODUCTS ON 
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W-24S
W-33S

W-34S

W-35-1
W-35-2
W-35-3

W-26-1
W-26-2
W-26-3 W-23

W-25S

W-37-1

NYLON BRUSH SWEEPS

W-37-2
W-37-3

A PRODUCT OF K.N. CROWDER MFG. INC.   
 

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.Screw Type: A

OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.

Screw Type: J
OPT Screw Type: K
STD Finish: Mill

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized

Screw Type: A
OPT Screw Type: B
STD Finish: Clear Anodized
OPT Finish: B.A., BL.A.


